
 Summit County Fair Advisory Board 

Three Year Terms - Not Serving More than Three Consecutive Terms   

Expires December 31st of Each Year 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Last updated 3/1/2022 
 

Brandy Rasmussen to serve the unexpired term of Betty Morin  

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TERM 
EXPIRES 

# of 
Terms 

1st 
appointed 

Dakody Gines 
 

dgines@sbwrd.org 
2023 1 3/4/2020 

Brandy Rasmussen brandy@creeksidekids.net 2023 1 2/23/2022 

Katie Silcox 
FFA 

ktsilcox@nsummit.org  
 

2023 3 2/27/14 

Gale Pace kateandgale@gmail.com 
  

2023 2 1/11/17 

Gene Richins 
 

gene.richins16@gmail.com 
 

2023 2 10/10/18 

Bailee Woolstenhulme Bailee.Woolstenhulme@hotmail.com 
 

2023 1 3/4/2020 

Elsie Ercanbrack elsieercanbrack@gmail.com 2023 1 10/10/18 

Elizabeth Cohen 
USU Extension 

 Elizabeth.cohen@usu.edu  
2023 1 02/17/21 

Becky Grant bsgrant2002@yahoo.com    2023 2 3/02/16 

Kim Davis 
Park City Chamber Bureau 

kim@visitparkcity.com 
2023 1 3/4/2020 

Jill Horne 
Coalville City 
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